FortiCare
Worldwide 24x7 Support
support.fortinet.com
FortiGuard
Threat Research & Response
FortiWeb

under U.S. Patent No. 5,623,600.
FST-PROD-DS-FWEB	 FWEB-DAT-R18-201310
order information
Product SKU Description
FortiWeb-400C FWB-400C-BDL FortiWeb-400C Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-1000D FWB-1000D-E07S-BDL FortiWeb-1000D Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-3000D FWB-3000D-E02S-BDL FortiWeb-3000D Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-3000DFsx FWB-3000DFSX-E02S-BDL FortiWeb-3000DFsx Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-4000D FWB-4000D-BDL FortiWeb-4000D Hardware plus 1 year 8x5 FortiCare and FortiGuard Bundle*
FortiWeb-VM02 FWB-VM02 FortiWeb-VM, up to 2 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM04 FWB-VM04 FortiWeb-VM, up to 4 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM08 FWB-VM08 FortiWeb-VM, up to 8 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
* The FortiGuard bundle includes the FortiWeb Security Service, FortiGuard IP Reputation Service and the FortiWeb Antivirus Service.
FortiGuard® Security Subscription Services deliver dynamic, automated updates for Fortinet products. The Fortinet Global Security Research
Team creates these updates to ensure up-to-date protection against sophisticated threats. Subscriptions include antivirus, intrusion prevention,
web filtering, antispam, vulnerability management, application control, IP Reputation, Web Security and database security services signatures.